
Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Gadda

Cipolla

Donzelli

Lischetti

Galbiati

Gallardo

Fioravante

Tacchetto

Venturini

Favalli

Raberzani

Sisti

Ligabue

Melloni

Cammerino

Foieni

Pettinaroli

Canaccini

Baciu

Rallo

Lombardi

Gatti

Rampinelli

Pera

Catenazzi

Christian

Giuseppe

Gianluca

Luigi

Roberto

Roberto

Lorenzo

Massimiliano

Andrea

Gianluca

Riccardo

Fabio

Vanni

Davide

Giuseppe

Giuseppe

Andrea

Andrea

Carmen alina

Davide

Fabrizio

Massimiliano

Mattia

Luca antonio

Francesco

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cascinamatese Asd

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

4

4

8,760

8,040

7,330

7,050

6,720

6,090

5,530

7,950

7,570

6,980

6,520

5,530

5,400

5,330

4,170

7,300

6,560

6,430

5,720

5,080

4,040

3,550

2,920

6,730

6,310
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Pizzi

Mosele

Cantoni

Bianchera

Rapetti

Baciu

Dian

Guido

Rossi

Ottini

Bezzon

La Quatra

Casalini

Zanotti

Mosele

Rossin

Tolomeo

Cantadori

Caprini

Colombi

Milani

Sisani

Monego

Bernini

Schembri

Angelo giusep

Fabio

Angelo

Paolo

Lorenzo

Ionut

Manuel

Arcadio

Massimo

Alberto

Fabio

Simone

Maurizio

Ivo lazzaro

Stefano

Leano

Mario

Fausto

Giorgio

Piero

Alessio

Riccardo

Gregorio

Cesare

Christian

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cascinamatese Asd

Cascinamatese Asd

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

7

5,760

4,760

3,830

2,630

2,390

1,270

5,080

4,670

4,510

3,100

2,220

1,270

1,070

5,200

3,580

3,500

2,810

1,500

740

200

5,020

4,430

3,220

2,500

1,570
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

68

70

71

72

73

74

75

Mazzoleni

Genesini

Gammarota

Reggiani

Franzosi

Guffanti

Negri

Parigi

Mazzolini

Alvarez

Mosele

De Rinaldi

Calestani

Dian

Zantei

Sangermano

Santonicola

Angileri

Brianti

La Gatta

Cobelli

Vecchi

Camozzini

Lorenzini

Stella

Fabrizio

Erik

Giuliano

Marco

Roberto

Giovanni paol

Stefano

Maurizio

Leonardo

Enrico

Davide

Vincenzo

Gianluca

Paolo

Omar

Fortunato

Giacomo

Ignazio

Roberto amede

Antonio

Ivano

Sergio

Filippo

Jules

Ezio

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

A.S.D. Team Lbfitalia (Preston Innovations)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lanza A.D.P.S. (Fishingitalia)

Cascinamatese Asd

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

Olimpia S.P.S. (Maver)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Lenza Paradiso A.P.S.D. Trabucco (Trabucco)

Pescasportivi Seriate A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Mogliese A.P.S.D. (Tubertini)

Lenza Azzurra Lainate Asd (Maver)

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9½

9½

10

10

10

10

10

10

1,300

660

130

4,470

3,940

2,640

2,440

1,540

570

100

3,700

3,210

2,330

1,710

1,220

530

60

0

0

3,350

2,800

1,400

1,130

490

200

Cap.

Cap.
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Class. Concorrente
Cognome

Concorrente
Nome

Società Piazz. Eff. Punteggio
Eff. Tot.

Note

76 Salvi Cristian I Cagnacci Ads Gps (Trabucco) 10 40
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